Course Location
Troy
Nursing
Phenix City

Dothan

Montgomery

TROY - Online

TROY - Support Sites
TROY - International Sites

Undergraduate CHP
82,849
3,120
1,179
4,874
2,588
53,546
1,142

Graduate CHP
1,962
1,614
1,362
1,122
1,150
13,244
2,671

Total CHP
84,811
4,734
2,541
5,996
3,738
66,790
3,813
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