Course Location	Undergraduate CHP	Graduate CHP	Total CHP
Troy	82,849	1,962	84,811
Nursing	3,120	1,614	4,734
Phenix City	1,179	1,362	2,541
Dothan	4,874	1,122	5,996
Montgomery	2,588	1,150	3,738
TROY - Online	53,546	13,244	66,790
TROY - Support Sites	1,142	2,671	3,813
TROY - International Sites			